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CLASS CALENDER / 2020-21 / ODD SEMESTER / B. Tech & M. Tech 
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*1st & 7th semesters are allotted in the first half and 3rd & 5th semesters are allotted in the second half. First/second half is allotted for M. Tech as per Instruction received from the Academic Section. 
** Course Faculty will make necessary announcement(s), upload materials /lectures in the dedicated Channel (for the Course /sub-code) only in the respective batch of students in MS Team and or Moodle 
Routine In-charge                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Head 
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Sl. No.Name of Faculty Designation Mobile No. Email ID

1 Banik Atul K. AKB 9434788101 atul.banik@ce.nitdgp.ac.in
2 Bhattacharya K. KB 9434788040 kamal.bhattacharya@ce.nitdgp.ac.in
3 BHattacharya S. SB 9434788022 soumya.bhattacharyya@ce.nitdgp.ac.in
4 Das Amlan AD 9434788104 amlan.das@ce.nitdgp.ac.in
5 Das Diptesh DD 9434788152 diptesh.das@ce.nitdgp.ac.in
6 Datta Aloke K. AKD 9434788119 alokekumar.datta@ce.nitdgp.ac.in
8 Karmakar Somnath SK 9434788155 somnath.karmakar@ce.nitdgp.ac.in
9 Nanda Radhikesh P. RPN 9434788118 rpnanda@ce.nitdgp.ac.in 
10 Pal Supriya SP 9434788154 supriya.pal@ce.nitdgp.ac.in
11 Ray Purnendu PRay 9434788037 purnendu.ray@ce.nitdgp.ac.in
12 Roy Pronab PR 9434788153 pronab.roy@ce.nitdgp.ac.in
13 Saha Showmen SS 9434788008 showmen.saha@ce.nitdgp.ac.in
14 Samanta Amiya K. AKS 9434788099 amiyak.samanta@ce.nitdgp.ac.in
15 Singha Roy D.K. DSR 9434788039 dilip.singharoy@ce.nitdgp.ac.in
16 Topdar Pijush PT 9434788156 pijush.topdar@ce.nitdgp.ac.in  


